
Black Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tedesco Alberto (08/339) 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 5 4 9 4 5 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 10

Barontini Mauro (08/497) 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 6 3 6 4 5 4 8 4 3 4 11 4 9

Bianchini Enzo (08/002) 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 9 2 6

Benedetti Mattia (08/519) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 9 4 8

Brenna Roberto (08/169) 2 3 2 4 4 3 4 6 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Panzeri Diego (08/342) 2 0 4 3 2 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brambilla Andrea (08/337) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mauri Tiziano (08/338) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Morabito Francesco (08/301) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellati Giorgio (08/092) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tedesco Alberto 08/339 40 83 2,08

Barontini Mauro 08/497 39 69 1,77

Bianchini Enzo 08/002 24 44 1,83

Benedetti Mattia 08/519 23 41 1,78

Brenna Roberto 08/169 15 17 1,13

Panzeri Diego 08/342 11 8 0,73

Brambilla Andrea 08/337 2 3 1,50

Mauri Tiziano 08/338 4 1 0,25

Morabito Francesco 08/301 0 0 0,00

Bellati Giorgio 08/092 2 0 0,00

I Paspagiaz

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pecorini Alessandro (08/882) 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 10 4 3 4 5 4 9 4 7

Peccedi Lorenzo (08/1372) 4 9 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 6 4 9 4 10 4 7

Baratella Cristian  (08/854) 4 5 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 6 3 4 4 5 0 0

Pomoni Antonio (08/117) 0 0 2 1 2 1 4 8 4 9 3 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 4

Scarfò Giuseppe (08/1313) 1 0 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 4

Fornelli Claudio (08/397) 3 4 2 5 4 7 4 4 0 0 1 2 2 3 1 0 0 0 2 3

Polo Andrea (08/326) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Bonaccorso  Anthony (08/847) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brambilla Jonathan (08/254) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pecorini Alessandro 08/882 36 63 1,75

Peccedi Lorenzo 08/1372 26 53 2,04

Baratella Cristian 08/854 31 46 1,48

Pomoni Antonio 08/117 21 29 1,38

Scarfò Giuseppe 08/1313 21 29 1,38

Fornelli Claudio 08/397 19 28 1,47

Polo Andrea 08/326 6 6 1,00

Bonaccorso  Anthony 08/847 0 0 0,00

Brambilla Jonathan 08/254 0 0 0,00

Maxi Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bettiga Milo (08/1184) 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 11 4 6 4 12 4 6 4 12 4 4 4 6

Adamoli Claudio (08/048) 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 10 4 6

Bartesaghi Antonello (08/1008) 4 10 2 1 3 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 3 4 4 6 3 0 4 6

Panzero Thomas (08/050) 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 1 4 1 4 7 4 1 3 1 4 3 0 0

Piazza Albino (08/223) 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0

Fornasari Matteo (08/630) 0 0 2 1 1 0 4 6 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzeo Simone (08/1505) 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ganassa Giovanni (08/228) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Casari Daniele (08/538) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cinus Vittorio (08/222) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meles Gianluca (08/546) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bettiga Milo 08/1184 40 81 2,02

Adamoli Claudio 08/048 28 46 1,64

Bartesaghi Antonello 08/1008 27 31 1,15

Panzero Thomas 08/050 25 20 0,80

Piazza Albino 08/223 15 13 0,87

Fornasari Matteo 08/630 13 11 0,85

Mazzeo Simone 08/1505 4 10 2,50

Ganassa Giovanni 08/228 8 10 1,25

Casari Daniele 08/538 0 0 0,00

Cinus Vittorio 08/222 0 0 0,00

Meles Gianluca 08/546 0 0 0,00



Nephilim

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Verga Luca (08/1195) 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 8 4 8 4 5 4 6

Pinelli Mattia (08/1389) 0 0 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 9 2 3 0 0 3 5 3 8 4 6

Cudini Ivan (08/1259) 4 7 3 3 4 6 3 2 4 0 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 2

Cortese Salvatore (08/245) 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romanò Massimiliano (08/972) 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Borghi Alessandro (08/1246) 1 0 0 0 4 3 2 0 2 2 0 0 4 0 2 4 1 0 2 0

Calori Andrea (08/931) 3 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 3 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 1

Ferrise Denise (08/1261) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Verga Luca 08/1195 40 62 1,55

Pinelli Mattia 08/1389 24 48 2,00

Cudini Ivan 08/1259 38 45 1,18

Cortese Salvatore 08/245 12 23 1,92

Romanò Massimiliano 08/972 10 9 0,90

Borghi Alessandro 08/1246 18 9 0,50

Calori Andrea 08/931 15 8 0,53

Ferrise Denise 08/1261 3 0 0,00

Stabiello's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Beretta Sergio (08/067) 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 12 4 10 4 8 3 8 2 4 4 12

Giuliano Christian (08/078) 4 8 2 1 4 10 4 11 3 6 4 6 4 4 2 6 0 0 0 0

Stocchi Raffaele (08/634) 4 7 4 4 4 7 2 3 4 11 4 8 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciceri Ivano (08/621) 2 2 4 5 2 4 2 5 2 6 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pollieno  Lorenzo (08/744) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 6 4 7

D'Isita Leonardo (08/066) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 7 4 2

Zaccaro Stefano (08/539) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 2 2 2

Placenti Vincenzo (08/1397) 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 5 2 1

Caldera Fabrizio (08/074) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Beretta Sergio 08/067 37 96 2,59

Giuliano Christian 08/078 27 52 1,93

Stocchi Raffaele 08/634 26 45 1,73

Ciceri Ivano 08/621 20 39 1,95

Pollieno  Lorenzo 08/744 12 19 1,58

D'Isita Leonardo 08/066 10 14 1,40

Zaccaro Stefano 08/539 12 13 1,08

Placenti Vincenzo 08/1397 14 13 0,93

Caldera Fabrizio 08/074 2 3 1,50

Super Scovazze

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Borghi Roberto (08/319) 4 8 4 3 3 4 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 11 4 7 4 2 4 10

Berton Loris (08/604) 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 3

Brusa Mauro (08/1018) 4 6 4 3 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 3 4 0 4 7

Arensi Massimo (08/855) 0 0 4 6 2 2 4 11 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 4 0 0 0 0

De Biase Maurizio (08/608) 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 6 2 0 0 0 4 3

Vesia Alessandro (08/1384) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Baggio Alessandro (08/1068) 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borghi Roberto 08/319 39 67 1,72

Berton Loris 08/604 36 52 1,44

Brusa Mauro 08/1018 36 40 1,11

Arensi Massimo 08/855 16 26 1,62

De Biase Maurizio 08/608 16 13 0,81

Vesia Alessandro 08/1384 2 1 0,50

Baggio Alessandro 08/1068 15 1 0,07


